Rockland Trust Company

First Name

Jessica
Amanda
Brendan
Sophia
Michelle
John
Tracey
Birtuka
Annette
Rita
Deborah
James
Reycel
Sarah
Lianne
Kelly
Edlira
Henry
Yessica
Elizabeth
Thomas
Karen
Tatiana
Kevin
Ashley
Patrick
Sally
Julie
Kathryn
Karen
Sofia
Natalya
Edward
Stacey
Doreen
Cheryl
Tyler
Luba
Nancy

Institution 1d:401447

Last Name
Abbott
Adams
Ahern
Aiello
Aldrich
Allard
Allen
Amakelew
Amaral
Amaral
Anderson
Andreotti
Ang
Anzalone
Archer
Augat
Avdulla
Ayles
Aznar
Bailey
Banks
Barbosa
Bardash
Bean
Bedard
Bekier
Belanger
Bell

Benn
Bere
Berhe
Bertlyuyeva De Souza
Besinger
Betty
Bezanson
Bilodeau
Bittrich
Bliznakova
Boucher

NMLS ID
1161060
1707147
530977
1937588
414713
697230
1271461
414789
1882704
414715
1185947
1530236
1265620
1659017
1499748
1821399
1098496
1779372
1124503
414790
414717
863103
1308268
1441966
1403916
1919321
1818685
704401
1328573
414719
1309101
414791
1437637
1032405
414720
705809
1890292
1162534
414722



Anna
Paul
Jessica
Shaun
Effie

C Andrea
Sandra
Derek
Diana
Carolyn
Tammy
Carol
Melanie
Christopher
Cheryl
Jordan
Tami
Michael
Debbie
Joseph
Kristy
Brandon
Debra
Anthony
Sheree
Nicole
John
Florence
Attar
Itamar
Nicole
Rajeswari
Manoj
Rui
Heather
Marie
Jennifer
Joseph
Julie
Marlene
Michelle
Michele
Adriana
Marilia
Stephanie
Kathleen
Alexis

Bowen
Bowers
Bowman
Branco
Bray Dougan
Breen
Brophy
Brown
Bruneau
Brunette
Bruni
Bump
Bunszell
Buras
Burley
Cahillane
Cameron
Canney
Carbone
Carlo
Carney
Carrico
Carroll
Carson
Carter
Casimir
Cataldo
Celeste
Chalif
Chalif
Chandler

Chandrasekhar

Chattri
Chaves
Cheever
Chow
Christie
Ciabattoni
Cloherty
Coelho
Cole
Collins
Colon
Colucciello
Comeau
Concannon
Concilio

414723
414724
1929694
1353189
752541
703729
414725
1821396
774559
1210244
414728
414730
1854198
1004134
1315452
1846700
1969396
1308622
414798
414799
1952883
1937587
414801
1029961
1623527
752537
1958438
623384
1846701
836690
1850260
705534
1876301
706482
1821398
1680559
1308624
27761
1705749
457088
1162533
1180911
751525
414806
705440
414807
1247274



Bernadette
Stephanie
Kristen

Lourdes (Maria)

Ruzanna
Deborah
Judy
Ann-Marie
Leah
Kim
Alexandre
Barbara
Rachael
Sandra
James
Ann
Colleen
Josef
Julia
Nancy
Fatima
Nanette
Morgan
Lavina
Bettyann
Gail
Diane
Dylan
Shefali
Edmond
Charlene
Christine
Martina
Israel
Amy
David
Elyson
MarieBejina
Katelyn
Thomas
James
Catherine
Jessica
Julie
David
Eve
Geniene

Conneely
Connell
Conners
Connolly
Corduff
Cornetta
Correia
Corriveau

Coughlin-Macone

Cousineau

Couto-Santana-Lingoes

Cowgill
Crawford
Cullinane
Curtis
Damaris
Danieli
Danilchuk
Darcy
Darling
Dasilva
Davidson
Day
Degennaro
Degrace
DeGrenier
Demello
Derby
Desai
DeSciscio
DeVeer
DeWolfe
Diamond
Diaz

Dill

Dion

dos Santos
Dossous
Drapeau
Drolette
Duane
Duggan
Dungosintri
Dyer
Eckel
Elliott
Elliott

414808
805488
1958441
466531
414953
725685
414809
414810
1151701
414811
1963996
422331
414812
1488278
1613375
414813
1636418
1579972
879869
1054776
414814
836687
1435033
414815
705424
414816
414817
1958436
351149
750975
829830
49454
750296
1320748
414819
22401
531129
414823
1863058
1033633
750968
414825
1963995
1963991
19554
704418
705871



Schmid
Amy
Christina
Nicholas
Paul
Debra Ann
Richard
Catherine
Ekaterina
Lucia
Mary
Teresa
Courtney
Jill
Elizabeth
Morgan
Janine
Sheila
Kirsten
Kay-Ann
Erin
Wendy
Karen
Nora

Jan Carlos
Robert
Jacqi

Jay

Janet
Gerald
Jennifer
Katrina
Christine
Satinder
Christopher
Melissa
Jasmine
Carla
Vanessa
Kristin
Roberta
Jennifer
Kathleen
Charles
Jenna
Estivenson
Symson

Emma
Estrela
Estrela
Fagundes
Fagundes
Faria
Farley
Farrell
Fedoseeva
Ferrara
Ferriter
Figueira
Flem
Fletcher
Floen
Ford

Foret
Foster
Frangioso
Fraser
Frost
Fuentes Piota
Fuller
Fuson
Gadreault
Gallagher
Gallant
Gandhi
Garulay
Giblin
Gifford
Gigliello
Gilbert
Gill

Gillis
Gilooly
Gomes
Goncalves
Goncalves
Gonsalves
Gousie
Gouveia
Granlund
Gray
Graziano
Guerrier
Guerrier

1514644
1193398
414829
1631294
414832
414835
441891
1798063
1631038
1417448
1699385
1140805
2020333
1547856
414842
1707144
2014142
414845
1308629
1631037
414847
1542048
414849
1631036
1553691
1454654
2091192
1402613
1180910
1308627
414921
1909914
1391950
2113523
706350
1699386
1899662
752567
1774510
414863
1279781
1543193
531198
751321
1909915
879817
895705



John
Jeffrey
Kordell
Hanwar
Stephanie
Kaleigh
Joshua
Shana
Nicole
Donna
Lauryn
Pattaraporn
Amanda
Pauline
Elizabeth
Laura
Mark
Kory
Yongzhu
Romie
Duy
Evelyn
Naziold
Matthew
Jazir
Amanda
Dawn
Rebecca
Tilma
Radley
Stevenson
Scott
Laurel
Jacqueline
Brian
Megan
Sara
Lucy
Graham
Scott
Nancy
Erisa
Valerie
Cheryl
Gail
Coral
Linda

Hancock
Harkey
Harris
Harnett
Hayes Colligan
Haynes
Hazell
Hazen
Healis
Healy
Hegenberger
Hermida
Higgins
Hitchcock
Hollis
Howard
Howland
Hoyt
Huang
Huot
Huynh
Hyde
Islamaj
Jachimczyk
Jalal
Jamoulis
Jennings
Jewitt-Harris
Johnson
Jones
Joseph
Kahungi
Katsaros
Keating-Madden
Kelly

Kelly
Kenney
Kheremian
Kilanowich
Killgoar
Kindregan
Kodra
Labelle
Lachance
Laflash
Lafrance
Lagarde

414677
1919320
1758255

416114
1705751
2067716

766984
1676177
1308267

414680
1508337

445754

686419

898157

903303

416118
1821395
1895386
2079805

38393
1786550
1748664

416121
1725326
1784013

909106

416122

414683
1167104

753787
1609041
1880719

414876

414904

705892
1560941
1623529

664992
1545865

414877

414879
1705747

414883

909107

414886
1140804

410808



Mariah
Joseph
Delos
Julie
Katherine
Katherine
Brigida
Katelyn
Rachel
Erin
Barbara
Gayle
Clemens
Khadine
Randy
Martha
Kim

Paul
Laura
Sonia
Allison
Vincent

Michael P.

Patricia
Sarah
Warren
Lori
Marlen
Jo-Ann
Ronald
Kathryn
Kimberly
Elizabeth
Gareth
Jennifer
Blakely
Betty
Carol
Bonnie
Thomas
Sarah
Alycia
Tinamarie
Kevin
Patricia
Paulo
Kailey

Lahaye
Lamberti
Lander
Lane
Langione
Lankford
Larsen
Latimer
Latimer
Leahy
Lebrun
Lee

Leung
Liburd
Lima
Lindsey
Lizotte
Loiselle
Lombard
Luis
MacPhail
Maganzini
Mahoney
Malangone
Malaspino
Manigault
Manning
Marshall
Martin
Masse
Matos
Maynard
Mazzone
McAlinden
McAuliffe
McCabe
McCallion
McCarthy
McCusker
McGovern
McGrath
Mclntire
McKeon
McMaster
Meaden
Melo
Mercure

1929691
49373
530605
414888
1937586
1711696
1904812
2014143
1963993
826213
414889
414890
414891
1887013
414892
414893
952506
706542
1161067
414896
414902
1417558
1833814
1651771
829832
849680
414910
1489043
414912
1486952
414915
414916
686296
1738639
1743645
1417504
752775
1029949
485044
1647780
1821400
1535840
1738214
1029948
863104
1846699
2053869



Barbara
Edmond
Amanda
Rachel
Tricia
Twanna
Alexandra
Bradley
Jordan
Maria
Lindsey
Celsa
Alex
David
Joseph
Michelle
Ingrid
Matthew
Jedediah
Lisa
Seton
John
Xin
Ashley
Cynthia
Enisioh
Cheryl
Alex
Jaskaran
Nune
Craig
Sarah
Cheryl
John
John
Eldry
Raysa
Maureen
Barbara
Alla
Kevin
Stephen
Jason
Rushin
Malissa
Suzzanne
Nick

Merrick
Metro
Mikkola
Milan
Miller
Miller
Mistler
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moniz
Monti
Moreno-Barker
Morrabal
Morris
Moser
Motuzas
Muirhead
Mullen
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Muse
Neelon
Newcomb
Niesel
Nimley-Merisier
Nisbet
Nunes
Oberoi
Occhino
O'Connor
Odeh
O'Donnell
O'Driscoll
O'Hara
Oliveira
Ortiz
Osborne
Ossai
Ovechkis
Overstreet
Palombi
Paquin
Parikh
Parker
Parker
Patel

978876
33373
1239011
2061229
1997631
1596234
940185
414923
1591490
971266
1871848
31953
1264000
1825677
1802089
1818690
916061
1417503
1659018
1623530
971273
1642350
1699384
1871850
416125
1705748
414929
1514037
1402612
1734604
1140801
1707145
414934
1576619
819407
1858336
1309100
1818691
414938
414940
1561100
697237
1119950
750903
1829885
1029945
2085028



Diana
Johanly
Stacey
Francis
Tamyris
David
Dina
Jeanne
Mikayla
Patrice
Ariela
E. Stephen
Yelen
Frances
Christy
Chatkaew
Kathy
Cassandra
Amalia
Anna
Michele
Karyn
Trey
Mark
Lynne
Laura
Patrick
Brittany
Lisa
Theresa
Nathan
Susan
Carlos
Amanda
Jodi
Keith
Angel
Carolyn
Helena
Manuel
Laurie
Elvira
Saide
Kathy
Steven
Joseph
Diane

Patten
Paulino
Pelland
Penzo
Pereira
Peterson
Phillips
Pichette
Pierce
Pimental-Cotta
Polanco
Polowczyk
Popucheyev
Porcaro
Potter
Prince
Pryor
Pumphery
Raftelis
Ramos
Randall
Ransom
Rasmussen
Ravanis
Reale
Reed
Renna Jr.
Restuccia
Rheault-Sliney
Richards
Ridge
Rindini
Rivera

Rizk
Roberts
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rodgers
Rosa

Rosa
Rosado
Rosa Lopes
Rouhana
Saifan
Santos
Saster
Schaul

836686
1715403
1093344

19836
1699383

414945
1924342
1203486
1942714

415003
1890291

414955
1664673

414956

700149
1850262
1315451
1769872

700390

749977
1092991

414965
1664672
1825676
1818688

414968

48934
1290337

414971

414972
1605617
1140825
1256787
1850261

414974

835005
1440927

952505
1214161

750263

414975
1899664

890730
1308623
1093343
2085030
1214975



Stephen
Jonathan
Kristen
Bridie
Joanne
Sharon
Timothy
Megan
Garfield
Patricia
Susie
Tammy
Staci
Michelle
Christine
Wubin
Brittany
Jimmy
John
Nicholas
Roberta
Sarah
Erica
Christopher
Janice
Susan
Lisa
Rosemary
Joanne
Jamar
Samantha
Joel
Edward
Kathleen
William
Amanda
Meenakshi
Kimberly
Renee
Lenore
Michael
Daniel
Rosalyn
Kathleen
Chakkrit
Taylor
Danielle

Sesin
Sexton
Shaughnessy

Shaughnessy-Quirke

Sheehan
Shepard
Sheridan
Shipman
Shouder
Silva

Silva
Silveira
Silverberg
Simmons
Sinnott
Situ

Smith
Smith
Snow
Solomon
Sousa
Souza
Sowersby
Spence
Sperry
Spinner
Stanteiski
Steele
Stelma
Stephenson
Stillings
Sugarman
Sugrue
Sullivan
Sullivan
Summerton
Swaminathan
Szabo
Taft
Tavares
Tavares
Taylor
Tejada
Temponi
Thairat
Thompson
Thornhill

835007
41145
414983
1315450
414986
414987
49563
1564800
1717218
991391
1584289
414991
414992
414993
415001
414994
1239071
415010
415011
1958439
415012
1324446
1208323
841901
415013
415014
415018
906347
415019
1929695
1516956
415020
782033
415021
976837
1857621
868358
14102
1963997
414997
1049996
414998
1504865
1952884
1929692
1378105
675618



James Tilley 18931

Rebecca Tilton 2061228
Jennifer Tolan 750546
Jamison Torres 849742
Jeffrey Traywick 1765862
Vincent Troiani 1909913
Stacy Varao 415004
Caesar Varfley 1871849
Jessica Vaughn 2020332
Kristen Veduccio 1598045
David Vento 592854
Valerie Ventresco 751957
Paul Ventura 1021742
Arthur Viana 415005
Luke Vicente 1712325
Kathy Vieira 1854197
Olenka Villegas 1880718
Michelle Villemaire 1818689
Necasty Vilnaigre 826207
Kathleen Virta 817775
Wendy Voong 415007
Kelton Vuilleumier 2061227
Stanley Waldman 20525
Kevin Walsh 1821397
Venessa Walters 1818686
Molly Webster 2033764
Rachel Wellington 1881240
Heather Weydt 415015
Kelly Wheaton 616305
Tiara White 1969395
Tracy White 1630545
Juliana Wisner 1937585
David Wladyszewski 1301799
Patrick Wood 1727922
Caitlin Woods 1829884
Debra Woods 1910682
Weijie Xie 1880720
Jacqueline Yazejian 1029954
Linshan Yeh 1308625
Christine Yentz 434678
Kathy Youssef 971267
Hui Yu 752552

3/18/2021



